
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

St.Nr. 
164 
115 
137 

65 
895 
119 
257 

24 
12 
19 

824 
94 
17 

466 
77 
45 

Verband 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 

Klasse 
SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

SBS 2 

Name 
Jonas Sulzenbacher 
Maximilian Auer 
Robin Rief 
Philipp Trautwein 
Tobias Tschirpke 
Toni Becker 
Vitus Wolferstetter 
Marin Trautwein 
Max Fröhlich 
Lucas Götzinger 
Eduard-Daniel Morosan 
Thomas Staudhammer 
Lukas Scheiber 
Felix Moritz Zacherl 
Hannes Kratzsch 
Marinus Frank 

PLZ/Wohnort 
A-6306 Söll 
82031 Grünwald 
73488 Ellenberg 
73450 Neresheim 
85445 Schwaig 
82515 Wolfratshausen 
83308 Trostberg 
73450 Neresheim 
85134 Stammham 
83317 Teisendorf 
88453 Erolzheim 
84565 Oberneukirchen 
A-6134 Vomp 
831123 Amerang 
86609 Donauwörth 
83530 Schnaitsee 

Verein 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Berkheim 
MC Windsberg 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MC Windsberg 
MSC Manching 
AMC Freilassing 
MCV Oberrieden 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
16 
13 
12 
10 
11 
14 

9 
6 
7 
8 
5 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
10 

5 
9 

11 
8 
7 
6 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
40 
36 
31 
31 
27 
25 
22 
21 
19 
18 
17 
15 
15 
11 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                             Sportkommis 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming 

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse 2 SBS 65 ccm 

Gesamt 

MSC Manching 1,020 km 

             Ergebnisliste

    Clubsprt - Motcross 2025


